Date Duration
/Day Start End (min) Topic Presenter Rapporteur
Weinberg (SAW
3-Nov | 10:00 [ 10:10 10 Welcome and Introduction Chair)
Overview of Data Poor Workshop and objectives of this
1 10:10 | 10:30 20 meeting Rago (Chair)
1 10:30 | 12:00 90 Skate Complex Sosebee
1 12:00 | 13:00 60 Lunch
1 13:00 | 14:00 60 Skate Complex (cont.) Sosebee
1 14:00 | 14:30 30 Discussion
1 14:30 | 15:30 60 Skate Modeling + Discussion Gedamke
1 15:30 | 15:45 15 Break
1 15:45 | 16:30 45 Depletion Corrected Average Catch Method
1 16:30 | 16:45 15 Discussion MacCall
1 16:45 | 17:30 45 Skate Complex (cont.) Sosebee
1 17:30 | 18:00 30 Summary/Followup (Chair) Rago
Date Duration
/Day Start End (min) Topic Presenter
4-Nov | 12:00 | 12:10 10 Progress review and Order of the Day (Chair) Rago
2 12:10 | 13:10 60 Red Crab Chute
2 13:10 | 14:10 60 Discussion
2 14:10 | 14:30 20 Break
2 14:30 | 15:30 60 Wolffish Keith
2 15:30 | 16:00 30 Discussion
2 16:00 | 17:00 60 Wolffish Model in SCALE Nitschke
2 17:00 | 17:30 30 Discussion
2 17:30 | 18:00 30 Summary/Followup (Chair) Rago
Date Duration
/Day Start End (min) Topic Presenter
5-Nov | 9:00 9:15 15 Progress review and Order of the Day (Chair) Rago
3 9:15 10:45 90 Scup Terceiro
3 10:45 | 11:00 15 Break
3 11:00 | 12:00 60 Discussion --Scup
12:00 | 13:00 60 Lunch
13:00 | 14:30 90 Black Sea Bass Shepherd
3 14:30 | 15:00 30 Discussion--Black Sea Bass
3 15:00 | 15:15 15 Break
3 15:15 | 15:45 30 Discussion--Black Sea Bass
3 15:45 | 17:45 120 Skates/Red Crab/Wolffish as necessary
3 17:45 | 18:00 15 Summary/Followup Rago
Date Duration
/Day Start End (min) Topic Presenter
6-Nov [ 9:00 9:15 15 Progress review and Order of the Day Rago
4 9:15 10:45 90 Scup--Followup Terceiro
4 10:45 | 11:00 15 Break
4 11:00 | 12:00 60 Discussion --Scup
4 12:00 | 13:00 60 Lunch
4 13:00 | 14:30 90 Black Sea Bass --Followup Shepherd
14:30 | 15:00 30 Discussion--Black Sea Bass
4 15:00 | 15:15 15 Break
15:15 | 15:45 30 Discussion--Black Sea Bass
4 15:15 | 17:15 120 Skates/Red Crab/Wolffish as necessary
4 17:15 | 17:30 15 Summary/Followup (Chair) Rago
7-Nov | 9:00 9:15 15 Progress review and Order of the Day Rago




5 9:15 10:30 75 Review of Outstanding Issues as necessary

5 10:30 | 10:45 15 Break

5 10:45 12:00 75 Report Development

5 12:00 | 13:00 60 Lunch

5 13:00 | 14:30 90 Report Development, Summary and Assignments
14:30 | 14:45 15 Break
14:45 | 16:00 75 Report Development, Summary and Assignments

5 16:00 | 16:00 0 Adjourn
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